Hard floor and carpet cleaners

Puzzi 300 S

KARCHER"’

Spray-extraction cleaner for commercial use with socket for power brush connection (PW 30) to increase
cleaning performance and productivity. Serial with spray suction hose and carpet floor tool.

« Spray hose with integrated
water feed 4 m

. Metal floor tool with bend and
aluminium suction tube

« Power outlet for power brush
PW 30/1

Order number: 1.101-109.0

Max. area performance (m#h)
Air flow rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Spray rate I/min

Spray pressure/back pressure (bar)
Fresh/dirty water tank (1)
Turbine power rating (W)
Power rating pump (W)

Brush motor power rating (W)
Weight (kg)

Measures (L x W x H) (mm)
Voltage V

Frequency (Hz)

55

53
220/22
2

2/3
45/18
1250
2x40
31
820x530x690
230
50-60



Bodendiisen

Floor tool, metal

Two-part, quick-action plastic coupling, aluminium tube, metal nozzle.

Order number 4.130-394.0

Floor nozzle
Two-part, plastic coupling with aluminium tube.

Order number 4.130-127.0

Handdisen

Hand nozzle
Order number 4.130-116.0

Hand tool
For cleaning vertical blinds, with plastic coupling.

Order number 4.130-083.0

Window cleaning kit
Order number 2.638-778.0

Stair tool ID 32, 230mm
Order number 4.130-128.0

Hartflachenadapter

Hard-surface adapter, hand nozzle
For hand tool 4.130-116.0

Order number 4.762-219.0

Hard-surface adapter, floor tool
For floor tool 4.130-127.0 and 4.130-394.0

Order number 4.762-220.0

Rubber lip
Order number 6.959-116.0

Rubber lip
Order number 6.959-283.0
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Spruh-Saugschlauche

Spray extraction hose ID 38/ 32
Complete, solid plastic coupling. . g
Order number 6.391-412.0 k

Steinteppichdisen

Stone carpet, hard-surface tool
Two-part, quick connect plastic coupling, wet floor nozzle (metal) with spray

nozzle.
Order number 4.130-117.0
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