## Hard floor and carpet cleaners Puzzi 300 S



Spray-extraction cleaner for commercial use with socket for power brush connection (PW 30) to increase cleaning performance and productivity. Serial with spray suction hose and carpet floor tool.

- Spray hose with integrated water feed 4 m
- Metal floor tool with bend and aluminium suction tube
- Power outlet for power brush
  PW 30/1

Order number: 1.101-109.0



Max. area performance (m²/h)	55
Air flow rate (I/s)	53
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	220/22
Spray rate I/min	2
Spray pressure/back pressure (bar)	2/3
Fresh/dirty water tank (I)	45/18
Turbine power rating (W)	1250
Power rating pump (W)	2 x 40
Brush motor power rating (W)	-
Weight (kg)	31
Measures (L x W x H) (mm)	820x530x690
Voltage V	230
Frequency (Hz)	50-60

Bodendüsen	
<b>Floor tool, metal</b> Two-part, quick-action plastic coupling, aluminium tube, metal nozzle.	1-
Order number 4.130-394.0	
Floor nozzle	ſ
Two-part, plastic coupling with aluminium tube.	
Order number 4.130-127.0	1
Handdüsen	
Hand nozzle	
Order number 4.130-116.0	
Hand tool	
For cleaning vertical blinds, with plastic coupling.	
Order number 4.130-083.0	
Window cleaning kit	
Order number 2.638-778.0	
Stair tool ID 32, 230mm	\
Order number 4.130-128.0	
Hartflächenadapter	
Hard-surface adapter, hand nozzle	
For hand tool 4.130-116.0	and and
Order number 4.762-219.0	
Hard-surface adapter, floor tool	
For floor tool 4.130-127.0 and 4.130-394.0	State and state and state
Order number 4.762-220.0	
Rubber lip	
Order number 6.959-116.0	

Rubber lip Order number 6.959-283.0



## Sprüh-Saugschläuche

**Spray extraction hose ID 38/ 32** Complete, solid plastic coupling.

Order number 6.391-412.0

## Steinteppichdüsen

## Stone carpet, hard-surface tool

Two-part, quick connect plastic coupling, wet floor nozzle (metal) with spray nozzle.



Order number 4.130-117.0